Tarefas

#

Projeto

Tipo

Titulo

Situacao

Prioridade

Atribuido para

Inicio

Data prevista

% Terminado

6791

PRODIN - Pré-Reitoria de
Desenvolvimento Institucional

Atividades

Reuniao para definicao do
ambiente

Concluida

Urgente/Imediata

Diego Marques REITORIA

18/03/2020

19/03/2020

100

20/05/2024

1/1
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